
Pachet fittinguri compresiu

I.D.: 84376364

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 04.07.23 | Coduri CPV | 44163000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 949,70 RON - 949,70 RON

Descriere: Compresiu - Cot 90 grade PN16 025mm BUC 30.00 4.27 128.10 Compresiu - Cot 90 grade FE PN16 025x3/4 BUC 30.00 2.77 83.10 Compresiu - Cot 90 grade FI PN16 025x3/4 BUC 130.00 3.69 479.70 Compresiu - Cot 90 grade PN16 032mm BUC 10.00 4.73 47.30 Compresiu - Cot 90 grade FE PN16 032x1 BUC 10.00 5.13 51.30 Compresiu - Racord FE PN16 025x3/4 BUC 20.00 2.25 45.00 Compresiu - Racord FE PN16 032x1 BUC 10.00 2.82 28.20 Compresiu - Racord FI PN16 032x1 BUC 10.00 3.80 38.00 PP - mufa culisanta SN4 110mm b BUC 10.00 4.90 49.00 Total 949.70
